Auto-Turnier 2024 Manner

Name

Heizmann, Markus
Arlt, Tobias
Forstreuter, Jirgen
Kriger, Martin
Kopacka, Joachim
Lienhard, Wolfgang
Reker, Jirgen
Eichhorn, Markus
Kopacka, Noah

Zerr, Benny

10

Slalom

1. Zeit
1:42.17
1:08.56
1:37.98
1:32.50
1:51.63
2:05.87
1:54.77
1:34.05
1:52.04
99:99.99

2. Zeit
1:29.39
1:09.30
1:32.60
1:29.23
1:04.87
1:47.18
1:14.95
1:26.50
1:18:91
1:10.65
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Breite

7,5
19
16
35
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Gesamt

33
30
26
24
23
23
22
21
19
17
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1
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